HDFC PUNE

28
34000

2054
Pay Slip for February 2018

Name

PAN AAUPA1560F
Bank A/c No Grade3591140000701 GR
Designation Senior Manager- Client Services

Wadgaon Sheri,Pune 411014

UAN

Total 168,365.00 1,183,963.00 115,238.00 239,438.00
Net Pay : Rs. 53,127.00 Rupees Fifty Three Thousand One Hundred Twenty Seven Only.

Message:

This is a computer generated payslip hence no signature is required

Earnings Current Month Current MonthYear To Date
Earnings

Year To Date
DeductionsDeductions

Basic 34,000.00 103,668.00238,000.00 175,296.00Income Tax
13,600.00 3,110.0095,200.00 5,258.00Education Cess